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

Selling Northern California's Finest Properties c a s h i n . c o m

   CUPERTINO   
Updated 3 bedroom, 2 bath house on a quiet street 
features granite kitchen countertops, new flooring, 
gazebo, vineyard trellis and Cupertino Schools.
Meryle Sussman   Offered at $685,000
(650) 614-3500

   FOSTER CITY   

Spectacular Wide-Water Views Amazing location at 
island's edge. 2BD/2BA plus office. Light and spa-
cious end unit. Highly-rated Foster City Schools. 

(650) 614-3500

   HILLSBOROUGH   
Combine high style with practicality with this gra-
cious 3BR/2BA Contempo. Family room, electric 
heat. Patio, automatic sprinklers.

(650) 614-3500

   MENLO PARK   
Delight in the distinctive design of this wonderful 
4BR/4BA bay-view Traditional-style with appealing 
mtn views. Family room. Patio.

(650) 614-3500

Brand new shingled Craftsman! Light, open floor-
plan + 5 BR/4.5BA. 3 levels of quality construction. 
Top of the line finishes, designed by Farro Essalat. 
City of Menlo, award winning schools. Menlo Park's 
newest luxury community.

(650) 614-3500

Beautiful new 4RB/3.5BA home w/luxurious fin-
ishes. Feat: high ceilings, gourmet kit w/granite slate, 
hardwood flrs, wet bar, wrought iron railings, CAT5, 
pro lndscp w/stone patio & built-in bbq & wet bar. 
Close to shops, parks, fwys.

First time on the market, must see to appreciate! 
Featuring 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms and a separate 
family room.

(650) 614-3500

Come visit 849 Valparaiso Ave, beautiful 2 story 
3BR/2.5BA single family home in townhome develop-
ment w/ custom finishes. Only 12 Years new & move 
in condition. Close to downtown, restaurants & shops. 
A Must See!

2 bedroom 2 bath in Lincoln Green complex in 
prestigious Sharon Heights! Top floor unit with 2 
decks, fireplace in living room and A/C. Washer/
dryer in unit.

(650) 614-3500

   PORTOLA VALLEY   
Prime, Westridge view lot, near Alpine Rd. Spectacular 
views to Bay, Mt Diablo & Southeast mountains. Plans 
approved by Town of Portola Valley for 4 BD/4BA 
home. Minutes to Ladera shopping & Hwy 280. Sewer 
is at the lot line.

(650) 614-3500

   REDWOOD CITY   

4 bedrooms 2 new bathrooms, with all hardwood 
floors downstairs. Family room, eat in kitchen, dining 
room, living room with fireplace. Park-like setting. 
Perfect family home!

(650) 614-3500

   REDWOOD CITY   

5BR/3BA home w/ fresh paint, granite kitchen & FR. 
Built-ins, high ceilings, hardwood floors & plantation 
shutters. Fireplace in LR & double paned windows. 
Photovoltaic System.

(650) 614-3500

End your search with this very special 4BR/2BA 
home. Two-car garage, patio, deck. Sprinkler system. 
Many charms to cherish!!

5BR/3.5 2-Story Home located in the Horgan Ranch 
area. Updates include hardwood floors, crown mold-
ing & fresh paint making it move-in ready. Vaulted 
ceilings, FP in LR & Master BR. Patio & BBQ area, 
Automatic sprinklers.

(650) 614-3500

This spacious and charming home is located in the 
heart of the Mt Carmel neighborhood. 4BD/2BA with 
bonus room. The home has been freshly painted and 
has plenty of storage with built-in cabinets and shelv-
ing. Detached 2-car garage.

(650) 614-3500

Endless potential in Emerald Hills. Panoramic views 
of the bay and city lights on a quiet cul-de-sac. 
2BD/1BA in charming neighborhood and gorgeous 
setting.

(650) 614-3500

   SAN CARLOS   

Stunning views from this fabulous, updated home. 
4BR/3BA, Remodeled kitchen, custom built ins, 
master suite w/remod BA & walk-in closet. Fresh 
paint, new carpet, large, custom deck & 2 car garage. 
Canyon & bay views.

(650) 614-3500

Resort Living at Woodlake! This Studio is waiting for 
you. Great location, near fountains, Safeway, freeways 
and transportation. A fantastic value! South facing 
inner Green belt circle. New paint and Carpet. Clean 
and bright!

(650) 614-3500

   WATSONVILLE   

Recently remodeled kitchen, 2 bathrooms. New appli-
ances & fixtures, incredible views of Monterey Bay! 
3BR/2BA top floor unit with loft. Only steps from 
private beach in prestigious Shorebirds.

(650) 614-3500

   WOODSIDE   
Located in the Heart of Woodside this 4BD/3.5BA 
property features Pool, Spa, putting green, 2 stall 
barn with tack room & riding ring. 2 bed/2 ba guest 
house & child's play structure.

(650) 614-3500

Woodside Chalet. Amazing views, 5 bedrooms includ-
ing master suite, 3 bathrooms, in law unit with kitchen, 
LR, FR + guest unit. Pool, horse property, Woodside 
Elementary Schools. Adjacent to Huddart Park.

LOS ALTOS – This spectacular remodel features 
6BR/3BA and luscious landscaping on a large lot. 3 fire pits 
& rock fountain overlooking creek. Like new interiors with 
tasteful new countertops, paint, windows & so much more. 
Los Altos schools.

(650) 614-3500

ATHERTON –  Delightful 5BR/6.5BA Tuscan Villa on 
gated private grounds featuring pool, tennis court & pool 
hse. 2 master suites, 2 offices, 4 fireplaces. Spacious rooms, 
hi ceilings, French doors. Las Lomitas schools.

(650) 614-3500

 Open Sun 1:30 to 4:30 PM

MENLO PARK – 3BR/2BA Ranch style home offers 
hardwood flrs, dble paned windows, sep. dining room & 
large living room overlooking rear yard. Remodeled kitchen 
& Bathrooms. Attached 2-car garage w/extra storage.

ATHERTON – Gorgeous gated Mediterranean home in 
exclusive Lloyden Park.4BR/4.5BA home has open floor 
plan & the perfect blend of sophistication to relaxation. 
Manicured backyard with outdoor bar/kitchen w/bbq.

(650) 614-3500

  Open Sat/Sun 1:30 to 4:30 PM 

PALO ALTO –  Best value in the city: 5 bed/2 bath South 
Palo Alto house on a low traffic street. Convenient access to 
Midtown shopping, schools & Seale Park.

(650) 614-3500

REDWOOD CITY – 4BR/4+BA remodeled home w/
gourmet kitchen, ceiling windows & 2 Mstr BR Suites. 
Fireplaces in both FR & BR. Hardwood flooring & indoor 
pool w/retractable roof. Fenced yard & patio. Cul-de-sac 
location w/2-Car detached carport.

(650) 614-3500

Open Sun 1:30 to 4:30 PM 

MENLO PARK – 5BR/4.5BA Mediterranean with 3 
levels of quality workmanship. This is one of the new homes 
in Menlo Park's newest luxury communities. Each home 
is magnificently appointed with unique design elements. 
Premier location.

(650) 614-3500

Open Sun 1:30 to 4:30 PM

PALO ALTO – Beautiful 2 yr old, 2 story Craftsman. 
Quality throughout with open floorplan, 2 fireplaces & 
patio doors offering natural light. Cook's kitchen, spacious 
yard, desirable neighborhood. Extra room could be/study/
nursery/office.

(650) 614-3500

MENLO PARK – Rarely available 2bd/2ba top floor unit 
has vaulted ceilings, living area w/fireplace, open kitchen, 
granite counters, hardwood floors, laundry in unit, A/C, 
gym, pool & more. Walk to DT Menlo & Palo Alto.

(650) 614-3500

 

ATHERTON – MENLO PARK SCHOOLS. This 3 bed-
room, 3 bathroom home includes a light-filled sun room, 
living room, family room, den and spacious eat-in kitchen. 
Large, sparkling pool and spa w/adjacent Cabana.

(650) 614-3500
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Leannah Hunt & Laurel Hunt Robinson are 
pleased to present...

Leannah Hunt, 2008 Realtor of the Year - for the Palo Alto District
International President’s Elite Team

o: 650/752.0730   c: 650.327.1009   e: lhunt@cbnorcal.com 

Laurel Hunt Robinson
o: 650/752.0735   c: 650.269.7266   e: laurel.robinson@cbnorcal.com

Proven community and professional leadership. Unmatched knowledge of the Midpeninsula’s neighborhoods. Exceptional personal service.

View www.leannahandlaurel.com 
for photos & virtual tour 

     
    

 1119 Hopkins Avenue, Palo Alto
    

      
   301 Stockbridge, Atherton

    
     

 852 University Ave, Los Altos
    

     
  251 Churchill Ave, Palo Alto

Open Sunday 1:30-4:30pm Open Sunday 1:30-4:30pm

Open Sunday 1:30-4:30pm By Appointment Only

New Home with Victorian Charm
Elegant new home in the desirable Community Center area of North PA. 5 bedrooms & 
3.5 bathrooms. 3,600+ sq ft of living space with 2 family rooms and a bonus sun room. Wal-
ter Hays Elementary. $3,298,000
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
updated kitchen, spacious media/family/play room, gracious living and dining rooms, pool, spa and level 
lawn – for the quintessential California lifestyle! Available for Lease or Lease to Purchase Option.

LOS ALTOS HILLS
13901 WEST EDITH AVE.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4,895,000
Gated Country French Estate situated on 1.3 acres of park-like setting bordered by a meandering creek. Great 
location, approximately one block to the Village. Elegant spacious home with family friendly flexibility.  6,488 
sq. ft. of living space: five bedrooms, five and a half baths including guest house, separate bonus/entertain-
ment room and library/office. Other features include sparkling pool, vegetable gardens, and garages for four 
cars. Excellent Los Altos Schools.

12011 GREENHILLS COURT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3,795,000
Gated property on quiet cul-de-sac on a highly desired street in Los Altos Hills. Great floor plan featuring 
5 bedrooms and 3 baths plus office/study with wet bar. Spacious rooms throughout, newer appliances in 
kitchen, remodeled master bath, with tennis court and pool, 3 car garage. Minutes to town.

12125 OAK PARK COURT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3,498,000
Great value in this 6,300 sq. ft., 4 acre, newer style home. Nice floor plan with soaring ceilings, 6 bedrooms, 
4.5 bath with office and au-pair with separate entrance. Expansive land with many possibilities for pool and 
tennis court. Huge MDA 54,129 sq. ft. and MFA 22,496 sq. ft.

12924 BRENDEL DRIVE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2,355,000
Beautifully appointed and perfectly located at the end of a serene cul-de-sac, this home offers the best 
of California living. Highlights include 4BR/2.5BA, approximately 3,000sqft, superb finishes throughout.  
Desirable ‘great room’ design with tremendous remodeled chef’s kitchen, formal dining area, and plenty of 
space for family and friends to gather. Equestrian facilities permitted. Excellent Los Altos schools.

LOS ALTOS 
1486 FAIRWAY DRIVE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4,195,000
This brand new custom home located in the country club area of Los Altos offers over 4,700 sq. ft. of luxuri-
ous living space. Soaring ceilings, crown moldings, and the limestone and walnut floors provide a feeling of 
warmth and elegance.

1476 FAIRWAY DRIVE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3,698,000
Newly constructed 5 BR home on approximately half AC flat lot. Beautiful gourmet kitchen, open family room, 
formal dining rm & living rm, soaring ceilings, crown moldings, hardwood floors, office, 3 car garage.

2 LOS ALTOS SQUARE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $825,000
Spacious Townhouse in garden setting. Large serene patio, remodeled kitchen, designer tile entry, two large 
bedrooms, two baths, spacious closets, and two car garage.

WILLOW GLEN      
1930 KOCHER DRIVE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2,175,000
Stunning newly constructed home located in charming Willow Glen. With approximately 4,600 sq. ft. of 
luxurious living space, this home features beautiful hardwood flooring, soaring ceilings, crown molding, and 
designer touches throughout. This extraordinary large Willow Glen lot offers a spacious back yard with ample 
space to add a pool. 

LOS ALTOS HILLS
ONE OF A KIND! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PRICE UPON REQUEST
Beyond stately wrought iron gates situated on 4 acres, sits an incredible private estate of approximately 
12,143 square feet of living space plus an additional 1,000 square foot guesthouse. Amenities include a 
movie theatre room, Workout room, competition size tennis court, putting green with sand trip, infinity pool, 
vineyards, and so much more!

  O P E N  S A T  &  S U N ,  1 : 0 0 - 4 : 0 0

  O P E N  S A T U R D A Y ,  1 : 0 0 - 4 : 0 0

  O P E N  S U N D A Y ,  1 : 0 0 - 4 : 0 0

12977 CORTEZ LANE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2,985,000
Noted Bay Area Warren Callister Architect, Arts & Crafts, post Frank Lloyd Wright, 4BR/3.5BA, 1.12 
acres, room for pool, vineyard, etc. New Master Addition w/ large study, other areas remodeled. Quiet, 
end of Cul-de-Sac location with views of San Francisco & Stanford Hills. 3-5 min. from Foothill College. 
West Wind Barn nearby, jogging, biking and walking trails abound. Palo Alto School District.

  B Y  A P P O I N T M E N T  O N L Y

2021 Newell Road, Palo Alto

335 Webster, Palo Alto

Casual formality fills this spacious Leland Manor home that blends 
interior comfort and outdoor pleasure. Extensively updated 

and handsomely detailed, the home boasts 5 light filled bedrooms, 
including a privately set master bedroom suite that has a nursery/
office and 3 luxurious bathrooms accented with marble and stone. 
Elegantly appointed living and dining rooms provide for formal 
entertaining while the flow between the grand great room and 
generous kitchen extends the living space between the outdoors 
and indoors. Large 10,454 sq ft lot with 3240 sq ft of living space.  
A MUST SEE!

Offered at $2,495,000

PALO ALTO   578 University Avenue  650.323.1111

Arti Miglani
Realtor

Direct 650.804.6942
amiglani@apr.com

www.artimiglani.com

Open S
unday 

1:30-4
:30pm

Award winning home built by architect-Robert Peterson.Luxurious 
and unique downtown living designed for comfort & convenience.

This urban house is expandable to accomodate extended family 
gatherings,as well as personal & professional entertainment.
Sustainable features include radiant heat, skylights and the two story 
pergola.2 Bedrooms,with a loft study.

Offered at $1,950,000

Open S
atu

rd
ay 

1:30-4
:30pm
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2281 BYRON ST $5,599,999
New Carmel cottage on a large lot. Gourmet kitchen. Exquisite moldings & 
detailing. Full basement with entertainment center.
Debbie Nichols 650.325.6161

PALO ALTO  5BR |  5.5BA

301 STOCKBRIDGE AV  $1,998,000
West Atherton opportunity in Las Lomitas. Large Lot & Room for Expansion! 
Outstanding West Atherton opportunity in Las Lomitas Dist. There might be 
room for expansion (buyer to verify). Custom contemporary built in 1965.
Leannah Hunt & Laurel Robinson 650.325.6161

ATHERTON  4BR |  3.5BA

169 BURNS AVE $2,850,000
Remodeled home on over 1 acre Main house w/wood floors, high ceiling & 
skylights in gourmet kitchen. FR opens to pool, fountain, shuffleboard ct, pri-
vate gazebo. Excellent schools.
John & Janet Dore  650.324.4456

ATHERTON  5BR |  4.5BA

365 FOREST AVE. #2E $1,149,000
Unique 2 level condo with a European Flair. This gem is filled with natural 
light & 5 surrounding balconies that embodies vibrant living in Palo Alto. 
Convenient to transportation, shops & restaurants.
Jon Anderson  650.325.6161

PALO ALTO  2BR |  2.5BA

820 MAGNOLIA ST  $2,075,000
4 baths plus an office! Large kitchen with granite counters/island. Open floor 
plan for indoor /outdoor living. Separate bonus room/workshop.
Janie & John Barman  650.325.6161

MENLO PARK  4BR |  4BA

3521 MIDDLEFIELD RD  $775,000
Beautiful newer 2-story home near Atherton!! Great size for a family. Wood 
burning Fireplace & master Bedroom Suite. Please call for an appointment.
Christina Nguyen 650.323.7751

MENLO PARK  4BR |  2BA

ATHERTON

LUXURIOUS NEW HOME  $11,500,000
5 BR 5 BA Luxurious New Home in the 
Heart of West Atherton
Tom LeMieux 650.329.6645

  96 DOUGLASS WY $4,200,000
5 BR 5 full BA + 2 half Huge price reduc-
tion! Traditional estate.
Karen Gunn 650.324.4456

  169 BURNS AVE $2,850,000
5 BR 4.5 BA Main house and Pool house. 
Picturesque property.
John & Janet Dore 650.324.4456

LOS ALTOS

  852 UNIVERSITY AVE $1,649,000
4 BR 2.5 BA Harmony & good design. 
Remodeled & convenient loc.
Taz Fatima 650.325.6161

LOS ALTOS HILLS

  12364 PRISCILLA LANE $2,295,000
4 BR 2.5 BA 1st Open!
Celeste Henzel 650.851.1961

  26600 ELENA RD $2,049,000
4 BR 3.5 BA Custom gourmet kitchen. 
Huge main level master BR
Janie & John Barman 650.325.6161

MENLO PARK

STUNNING NEW CONSTRUCTION  $6,495,000
6 BR 4 BA Stunning New Construction 
on Half an Acre
Tom LeMieux  650.329.6645

  578 OLIVE ST $3,995,000
6 BR 4 BA New 6/6, 5000 sf Craftsman in 
W. Menlo. +10k lot!
Mandana Nejad 650.325.6161

  1105 TRINITY DR $2,795,000
3 BR 2.5 BA Turn-key home on 3rd fair-
way.Executive style.
Nancy Goldcamp 650.325.6161

  1024 LOUISE ST $2,145,000
5 BR 3.5 BA $50K price reduction! 
Beautifully remodeled.
Steve Bellumori 650.324.4456

  3319 ALAMEDA DE LAS PULGAS $1,995,000
4 BR 3.5 BA Spacious, Mediterranean-
style, updated home.
Cristina Bliss/Lyn Jason Cobb 
650.324.4456

  1371 ORANGE AV $1,798,000
4 BR 3 BA Striking home w/luxurious 
finishes.
Nathalie de Saint Andrieu 650.324.4456

PRICE REDUCED!  $1,749,000
4 BR 2.5 BA Elegant L/R, over 3000 sqft. 
lovely yard. MP Schls
Keri Nicholas 650.323.7751

  23 BILTMORE LN $1,468,000
3 BR 2.5 BA Stunning remodeled twnhm 
in prestigious Sharon Hts
Nathalie de Saint Andrieu 650.324.4456

GREAT LOT FOR INVESTORS.  $1,295,000
2 BR 1 BA Walkable to downtown Menlo 
Park.
Hossein Jalali 650.323.7751

  712 HARVARD AVE $1,199,000
2 BR 1 BA Beautiful Allied Arts home w/
gorgeous backyard.
Barbara Ellis & Mark Ankenman 650.324.4456

TOWNHOME BY GOLF COURSE  $979,000
2 BR 2 BA Family rm, vaulted ceiling, 
hrdw flrs, wine cellar
Patsy Kodama 650.325.6161

  935 LAUREL AVE $828,000
3 BR 2 BA Great Home in the Willows, 
Spacious Corner Lot
Greg Stange 650.325.6161

ENJOY PRIDE OF OWNERSHIP  $625,000
2 BR 2 BA Top flr, 1 lvl, 1200 sf condo.
Large LR, pool sauna
Robert Marchetti 650.325.6161

  2325 EASTRIDGE AV #622 $599,000
3 BR 2 BA Private, remodeled, stunning, 
1-level condo!
Lyn Jason Cobb 650.324.4456

LOVELY REMODELED CONDO  $475,000
2 BR 2 BA Quiet end unit grd flr updated. 
Kit/BA Pool 55+
Elizabeth Leathers 650.323.7751

CHARMING SMALL COMPLEX TH 
$400,000
2 BR 1.5 BA Remdled twnhse in Willows. 
Move in by the holidays
Arvada Darnell 650.325.6161

  724 OAK GROVE AV #5 $399,000
1 BR 1.5 BA Pied-a-terre.Loft condo in 
downtown.Secure parking
Nancy Goldcamp 650.325.6161

GREAT CONDO-MENLO COMMONS  $398,500
1 BR 1 BA Priced To Sell New Carpet 
New Paint 55+
Elizabeth Leathers 650.323.7751

PALO ALTO

  320 KELLOGG AVE $9,750,000
7 BR 6.5 BA 7bd/6.5ba home w/~5783 sf 
of lvng space on 1/2acre
Tim Trailer 650.325.6161

OLD PALO ALTO CHARM  $4,995,000
4 BR 4.5 BA A timeless renovation inside 
& out in desired loc
Zach Trailer 650.325.6161

  2050 WAVERLEY ST $4,995,000
4 BR 4.5 BA Fabulous Dutch Colonial in 
the heart of Old PA.
Bonnie Biorn 650.324.4456

  425 SEALE AVE $4,500,000
4 BR 3.5 BA Romantic Mediterranean 
villa in Old Palo Alto.
Hugh Cornish 650.324.4456

  1119 HOPKINS AVE $3,298,000
5 BR 3.5 BA Contemporary hm w/
Victorian Charm in Communty Cntr
Leannah Hunt 650.325.6161

  1234 PITMAN AV $2,649,000
4 BR 3 BA Custom 9-year-young.Lot over 
7000/Hm over 2700+grg
Julie Lau 650.325.6161

  1755 FULTON ST $2,695,000
5 BR 3 BA Traditional,elegant two story 
w/classic floor plan
Alan & Nicki Loveless 650.325.6161

OUTSTANDING VALUE!  $1,598,000
4 BR 2.5 BA Expanded coastwise on 
quiet st.Flexible floor plan
Leannah Hunt & Laurel Robinson 650.325.6161

DELIGHTFULL CDS LOCATION  $1,489,000
6 BR 3 BA W/in a blk of Robles Pk.Hm is 
updated on 7000 lot
Barbara Sawyer 650.325.6161

DUPLEX IN PALO ALTO!  $1,250,000
Updated duplex a block away from 
Stanford!
Pooneh Fouladi 650.325.6161

  2216 AMHERST ST $885,000
1 BR 1 BA Vintage redwood & oak cot-
tage w/charm & character
Nancy Goldcamp 650.325.6161

  2154 STAUNTON CT $868,000
3 BR 2.5 BA Remodeled TH in College 
Terrace. 1824 sf (per cty)
Kathleen Pasin 650.325.6161

Indicates Home Will Be Open Saturday       Indicates Home Will Be Open Sunday       Indicates Home Will Be Open Saturday & Sunday

FABULOUS DOWNTOWN HI RISE  $635,000
2 BR 2 BA Conveniently located in the 
heart of downtown PA
Amy Sung 650.325.6161

PORTOLA VALLEY

  1 HORSESHOE BEND $3,900,000
3 BR 4.5 BA Spectacular views, spacious 
& sophisticated design
Francis Hunter 650.851.1961

REDWOOD CITY

  1034 EDEN BOWER LN $1,150,000
4 BR 3 BA Great views large meticulous 
home on 10,300 sf lot
Denise Monfette 650.325.6161

SUNNYVALE

WOODWORKER'S SHOWCASE!  $535,000
3 BR 1 BA Pride of ownership. Beautiful 
cherry wood floors.
Kevin Klemm 650.328.5211

WOODSIDE

  417 ELEANOR DR $4,350,000
4 BR 4.5 BA Price Reduction! Single level 
custom estate.
Steven Lessard 650.851.2666

3 ACRE SITE  $3,995,000
3 BR 2 BA Pool and pool house. Build 
new or renovate.
Scott Dancer 650.851.2666

WONDERFUL, SPACIOUS HOME  $1,549,000
5 BR 4 BA Master suite luxorious bath & 
huge walk in closet.
Valerie Trenter 650.323.7751

Open 
Satu

rday

Just 
Reduc

ed!
New List

ing

Open 
Sund

ay

Open 
Sund

ay

Open 
Sund

ay

Open 
Sund

ay
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John and Janet

Real Estate Brokers
(650) 368-9476
(650) 766-7935
jdore@cbnorcal.com

www.jdore.com

OPEN SUNDAY 1:304:30

Please visit our website for 
more information,  

New Listings, Virtual Tours 
and Any of Your  

Real Estate Needs.  
www.jdore.com 

169 Burns Ave 
A T H E R T O N

John DRE #00846168 
Janet DRE #00621176

A picturesque lot of approxi-
mately 1.03 acres is the set-

ting for this 4-bedroom, 3.5-bath 
updated home and delightful pool 
house. This property with a total 
living area of approximately 3509 
square feet offers lustrous wood 
floors, crown molding, and recessed 
lighting. Enjoy the gourmet kitchen 
with high beamed ceiling and two 
skylights, family room plus hobby/ 
bonus room. Magnificent trees, vast 
stretches of lawn, a shuffleboard 
court, fountain, private gazebo, and 
a sparkling pool enhance the atmo-
sphere for lavish entertaining. Excel-
lent schools.
 Asking $2,850,000.

www.169Burns.com.

3868 Magnolia Drive, Palo Alto

Secluded Garden Retreat in Desirable Barron Park

apr.com  |  PALO ALTO 578 University Avenue  650.323.1111

Charlene Chang
Stanford M.B.A.
Alain Pinel Realtors
DRE #01353594
(650) 543-1108
cchang@apr.com
www.charlenechang.com

Once you enter the front gate, you’ll be charmed by this Carmel-like property with its lush greenery, majestic 
mature trees, curved brick walkways, floral planter boxes and cottage-style buildings.  There are three struc-
tures sitting on this approx. 7,200 SF lot.  The main house features two master suites and a spacious living 
room/dining room combo with large picture windows.  There is also a one bedroom, one bath cottage and a 
separate detached room, perfect as a home office, guest room or children’s playroom.   A large wood deck 
opens to the landscaped side yard and is perfect for outdoor entertaining.  This is truly a unique home or
investment opportunity!             Attractively Priced at $1,175,000

OPEN S
UNDAY
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Comfortable elegance describes this wonderful home, 
combining classic architectural elements with space 
and convenience. Oak hardwood fl oors with rich 

walnut inlays, high ceilings and crown molding are found 
throughout. Two front rooms include a large living room 
with marble fi replace, and across the foyer a fl exible room 
easily closes off with French doors, great as a den, children’s 
play area, or offi ce. The formal dining room sparkles with 
a crystal chandelier and is conveniently located near the 
kitchen for easy dining service.

All 4 bedrooms enjoy spaciousness, sun, and closets with 
organized interiors. The hall bath accommodates them 
all with a dual vanity, tub, and tile surround. The master 
suite is a relaxing getaway with walk-in closet and spa 
bath. Unwind at the end of the day in the jetted tub with 
surrounding windows or enjoy the luxurious shower with 
dual showerheads and Corian fi nish. All bedrooms are 
custom-fi tted with Hunter Douglas insulating blinds, some 
with blackout treatments.

The outside amenities include a pool enclosed by a security 
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

brought 
to you by

Call (650) 326-8210 to learn more about our new advertising options in Express.

24/7 Online Fridays in printWeekdays via e-mail

Express™ is a trademark of Embarcadero Publishing Company ©2008 Embarcadero Publishing Company

The Palo Alto Weekly’s Friday print edition
complements Express featuring thoughtful,
in-depth coverage of local issues, arts & entertainment, 
home & real estate and sports.

Palo Alto Online off ers 24/7 coverage of everything local:

Express is a free e-daily from Palo Alto Online  

Express provides the perfect quick-read digest

munity from the last 24 hours to the next. And all 

You will want Express to be in your e-mail 

Sign up today to get

at PaloAltoOnline.com

TownSquare.
Palo Alto’s Online Gathering Place

PaloAltoOnline.com
    More than 300,000 visitors monthly

Take a break.
Start a conversation in

Discuss community issues.
Announce an event.

Report a sports score and more.
Ask for advice.
Rate a movie.

Review a restaurant.
Be a citizen journalist.

Friday Home & Real Estate Deadlines
Noon Tuesday (space reservation & copy)
Please Call  KATHRYN BROTTEM 

Real Estate Advertising
650-326-8210 ext. 6581



MORTGAGE SERVICES  800.558.4443

MENLO PARK . EL CAMINO  650. 324.4456
PALO ALTO . LYTTON  650. 325.6161

MENLO PARK . SANTA CRUZ  650. 323.7751
PALO ALTO . MIDDLEFIELD  650. 328.5211

Tim Trailer
650.333.3888

ttrailer@cbnorcal.com

320 Kellogg Ave $9,750,000
Picture Perfect Home. Exquisite 7bd/6.5ba Old Palo Alto home 
features gourmet kitchen, formal dining and living rooms, private 
guest suite. Extravagant rear yard with covered porch, sparkling pool 
and gardens.

OPEN SUNDAY 

PALO ALTO

Lyn Jason Cobb
650.566.5331

lynjason.cobb@cbnorcal.com

New listing!  $3,790,000
Gorgeous 5 BR 4.5 BA home situated on the golf course in one 
of the finest locations in Sharon Hts. This 4,900 SF hm sits on an 
approx 16,000 SF landscaped lot.

SHOWN BY APPOINTMENT

MENLO PARK

Terri Couture
650.917.5811

terri.couture@cbnorcal.com

790 Sunshine Drive $1,995,000
4 BR 3.5 BA. Fabulous open floor plan w/extra large rooms. Formal 
living, dining+family rooms. Office. Laundry. Big 4 bedrooms. Updated 
kitchen + 3.5 baths. Hdwd floors. Huge 3 car garage.Quiet U shaped 
street.Within 5 blocks village of Los Altos. Excellent LA schools.

OPEN SUNDAY

LOS ALTOS

Robert Kinoshita 
Rochelle Franson

415.447.8716
Robert.Kinoshita@cbnorcal.com

www.RobertKinoshita.com

1332 Mills Street $899,000
Beautifully serene home in a great location! 3 bedroom, 3 ½ bath, 
2 car garage, 2 levels, kitchen with Viking stove, yard & patio, much 
more!

OPEN SUNDAY 1-4

MENLO PARK

Ken Morgan & 
Arlene Gault

650.323.7751 

435 Sheridan Av #105  $849,000
2 Br / 2 BA Ground Floor unit w/ beautiful gardens. Gourmet 
kitchen. New hardwood flooring. Fresh paint. New bedroom carpets. 
Master bath with tub and separate shower. Spacious.

OPEN SUNDAY

PALO ALTO

Tom LeMieux
650.329.6645

tlemieux@cbnorcal.com

958 Hermosa Wy $6,495,000
6BR/5+BA New Construction by Laurel Homes w/ 3 levels; hard-
wood floors, top of the line finishes, 4 car garage, fully landscaped 
half acre, Menlo Park schools. 

OPEN SUNDAY

MENLO PARK

Steve Bellumori
650.752.0826

sbellumori@cbnorcal.com

1024 Louise St   $2,145,000
Beautifully remodeled, 5 BR 3.5 BA home with separate family room 
on an upper level. Cul de sac. Excellent MP City schools.

OPEN SUNDAY! NEW PRICE! 

MENLO PARK

Karen Fryling &  
Rebecca Johnson

650.323.7751

27 Berenda Wy  $1,549,000
5 BR / 3.5 BA Wonderful spacious home located on a great cul de 
sac. This updated home has soaring ceilings, lots of natural light & 
open living space.

OPEN SUNDAY

PORTOLA VALLEY

Lyn Jason Cobb
650.566.5331

lynjason.cobb@cbnorcal.com

2325 Eastridge Av #622  $599,000
Private, remodeled, stunning 1-level condo, 3 BR 2 BA, top floor, 
end unit, very convenient to Stanford & 280. Incredible West MP 
location. Las Lomitas schools.

OPEN SATURDAY AND SUNDAY! 

MENLO PARK

©2009 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell 
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